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Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO Score LINKEDIN

01 Mike Williams 58,122 /mikewilliamscarnegiesearch/

02 Adam Posner 46,123 /adamjposner/

03 Russell Ayles 39,726 /russellayles/

04 Harry Portch 39,075  /harryportch/

05 Stuart Mitchell 38,711  /stuart-mitchell-08230a40/

06 Scarlett Lily Allen-Horton 37,715  /scarlett-allen-horton/

07 Joanna Mainprice 36,014  /joannamainprice/

08 Lysha Holmes 34,686 /lyshaholmesr2r/

09 Martyna Sikora 33,190 /martyna-sikora/

10 Stacey Currey 32,921 /stacey-currey-62381113a/

11 Richard King 32,422 /richkingrecruiter/

12 Angela Hill 30,450 /rec2rec-recommend-recruitment/

13 Hannah Clarke 29,533 /hannah-clarke-597b06187/

14 Amber Penrose 29,443 /amber-penrose-95256bb5/

15 Callum McPhilbin 28,538 /callum-mcphilbin-equanimitysearch/

16 Kyle Winterbottom 28,339 /kylewinterbottom/

17 Nicole Reily 27,820 /nicole-reilly-cir/

18 Ryan Kelly 27,800 /ryanpatrickkelly99/

19 Justis Pederson 27,150 /justis-pederson-a3b091a4/

20 Jo Major 26,765 /jomajordiversityinrecruitment/

21 Shannon Rowlands 26,737 /shannon-rowlands-663089ba/

22 Laura Davies 26,389 /lauradaviestoprecruiter/

23 Mark Long 25,419 /marklong2016/

24 Tamara Loftus 23,785 /tamara-loftus-bb30ab160/

25 Benjamin Mena 23,776 /benjaminmena/
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